OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN- CENTRAL OFFICE
PROCUREMENT MONITORING REPORT, JANUARY TO JUNE, 2019
(Alternative Mode of Procurement)

Mode of 2
CODE Procurement Program/Project PMO End-User ks Actual Procurement Activity ABC (Php) Contract Cost (Php) REMARKS
Procurement
SPPMP No. APP No. Ref. Code BAC RESO No. Reference No. Puraiase Racgest Posting of RFQ/IB Award Date (Column L) (Column M) Award (Contractor/Supplier) SAVINGS FAILURE (Column p) |  PTIGEPS Posting PhiGERS Award Baté posted Date postid
No. reference number Notice number PhilGEPS] (OMB WS)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
201908PPOS7 €0-19-10-012 |1 unit Monolaser Printer PAMO Il Proper 10,000.00 Failure of ca
Note: see QN 2019
0060-APR for increase
20191APPO8A QN 2019-0003NOV | €0-19-10-013 |1 unit Electric typewriter PAMO i1 Proper 539 22-Nov-18 7,000.00 alline , in ABC from 7,000 to 7,000.0¢
10,000
(SPPMP/revised PR)
20191APPOS54 €0-19-10-014 |2 units External Drive T8 PAMO I Proper 17,000.00 pilure of canvos 17,000,01
2019APP111 20191APP096 €0-19-10-001 |1 unit Vacuum cleaner FMIO PBD 5,000.00 100.0
QN 2019-0004-NOV 53.9 22-Nov-18
2019APPO51 20191APPO74 €0-19-10-005 |1 unit Air fonizer / Purifier BACSec 5,000.00 Failure of canvas: 000
i F ABC for QN 2019-
2019APP205 20191APPO06 QN 2019-0009-JAN ciieizioas, [APTUaIPrEERtIvE Malitspance TPM) of Extstia Fire Suppression FMIO NOD 53.9 10-Jan-19 SEeAUC r N 201 v of v se¢ ABC or AN2019
System (15t canvass) (see QN 2019-0070-JUN for 2nd canvass) 0070-JUN 0070-1UN
2019APP156 QN2019.0020FEB | C€O-19:02-121 (10,000 km PMS of 2 units Hino Bus 65D Motorpool 50 (b) 23,423.40 Faluve of canve 02
2019APP156 QN 2019-0037-MAR | €0-19:03-201 |25,000 km PMS of Mitsubishi Montero GSD Motorpool 50 (b) 11,521.65 ailre of canva i
One (1) lot Supply and Installation of two units CCTV Camera with
see ABC for QN 2019- ABC for QN 2019-
2019APP208 QN 2019-0018-FEB €0-19-02-130 |Audio (Indoor Dome Network Camera) (1st canvass) (see QN 2019- PAB 539 13-Feb-19 o Failure of caiivas See ARG tos GNAOL 6019503
0029-MAR 0029-MAR
0029-MAR for 2nd canvass)
ABC for QN 2019. -
—_— N 2019.0029.MAR | cO.19.02.130 |0 (1) 10t Supply and nstalation of two units CCTV Camera with B i —— see ABC for ON e see ABC for QN 2019 A
Audio (indoor Dome Network Camera) (2nd canvass) 0078-JUN 0078-1UN
One (1) fot Supply, Delivery and Instalfation of 3/8” (T) Tempered Glass
20195PPMP007 QN 2019-0047-APR | €0-19-03-204 |with Notch for Counters, including provision of Snap on Base with | PAB Clearance 539 11-Apr-19 36,680.00 dtins of carw 36,680.00
Analok Cover (1t canvass)
2019APPOS0 €0-19-03-207 |One (1) unit Heavy duty paper shredder PAB Clearance 82,500.00 Failure of canvas 82,500.00
QN 2019:0049-APR 539 10-Apr-19
2019APP090 01903210 |One (1) unit Heavy duty paper shredder OMB-Proper, NIC 45,000.00 Failure of canva 15,000.00
Note: from QN 2019- .
0003-NOV, BAC
20195PPMPO12 2019APPO73 €0-1903-182 |One (1) unit Electric typewriter PAMO Il Proper 10-Apr-19 10,000.00 Fallur increased from 7,000 1,000.00
QN 2019-0060-APR 539 t0 10,000
(SPPMP/revised PR)
2019APPO73 €0-19-03-226 [One (1) unit Electric typewriter OMB-Proper 10-Apr-19 30,000.00 Fallure of canva 30,000.0¢
2019APPO16 2019/APPO18 AMP-233 QN 2019-0001-NOV €0-19-10-003 |1 unit Junior Executive Chair FMIO PBD 53.9 22-Nov-18 19-Dec-18 3,500.00 3,500.00 | See Manufacturing Contractor 3 73
20194PPO79 20191APPO8S AMP-001 QN 2019-0002-N0V | €0-19-10-002 |1 unit Ladder 8D 539 22-Nov-18 14-Jon-19 10,000.00 3,360.00 Viva Sales Enterprises 6,640.00
20185PPMP159 2018APPO63 AMP-002 QN 2018:0250-N0V | €0-18:10-740 |2 units Steel File Cabinet PIEMS PAMB 539 -Nov-1 26,000.00 17.000.00 Peniton Trading i 9,000.00
2018APP289 AMP-003 QN 2018-0248-NOV | €0-18-09-671 |8 units Conference Chairs PAMO Il Proper 53, 19-Nov-19 16,000.00 13,600.00 Don Jay 2,400.00 | 2206208 | osmarso
T - - P e S = - e AU o e
20185PPMP137 AMP-003 QN 2018:0248-NOV | €0-18-10-685 |8 units Junior Executive Chair PAMO Il PIAB-D 539 19-Nov-19 36,000.00 Follure of ca npliant 36,000.00 5826204 .
) | 20184PP0 amMP.0o3 | aN20180248Nov. | €0.18.10-686 |7units SteelFiling Cabinet 19:-Nov-19 Mgonze | 9 65,80000|  Ban Bee Commerciol Company, Inc. 11,200.00 5826204
2019APP332 AMP-003 QN 2018-0248-NOV. €0-18-10-684 |8 units Steel Open Shelves (7 fayers) 19-Nov-19 14-Jan-19 120,000.00 115,200.00 Don Jay Enterprises 4,800.00
CO-16:10-688 |8 units Steel Open shelves (7 loyers) L e Ly T )
20185PPMP166 2018APPO0S. AMP-004 QN 2018-0262-DEC__| CO-18-11-764 |2 units Air Purifier 05-Dec-18 24-Jon-19 50,000.00 33,400.00 Red-com Enterprises 16,600.00 5884520 2206230 04-Mar-19 04 Mar-19
2o0mseempiez || AMP-005 QN 20180253NOV_ | CO.1811.750 |19pcs. Sotchelbag i  PlEMSPAMB | | 2aNovzs 14-Jon-19 ~ 25080000| 22572000 | Chelsi Leather & Services, inc. | 2508000 [ - 2206307 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
20194PPO55 AMP-005 QN 2018.0253NOV | €0-18-11-751 |6 pes. Board case trolley PIEMS PAMB 21-Nov-19 67,800.00 silure of (no bids rece 67,800.0 5835392 - ‘
2018APP264 AMP-006 QN 2018.0261NOV. | CO-17.09.515 |Lot2-4 units Air Curtains GSD-BA 29-Nov-19 120,000.00 | 11502000 Avesco Marketing Corporation 4,980.00 ] i 5867728 2195638 -Feb-1
2019APP313(G) AMP-006 QN 2018-0261-NOV | €0-17-09-515 Lot 3- 4 units Evaporative Air Coolers GSD-BA 53.1 29-Nov-19 200,000.00 st (vo bids recelw 200,000.0 5867728 . gﬂ i
20194PP151 20191APPOS0 AMP-007 QN 2015-0014-1AN | €0-19-12073 |1 lot CD Asia Subscription Combined Laws and Jurisprudence PIAB-C 50(c) 01-Feb-19 30,000.00 26,460.00 D Technologies Asia, Inc. 350000 . | 20636 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
e < i i
t Annuol ive Mai P
2019APP203 2019/APPOOS AMP-008 G 2ots0m N | oot ke 2 Ak Lomprehensive omsi vonce of Bisting SR ATR FMIO NOD 539 09-Jan-19 01-Feb-19 107,800.00 98,000.00 American Technologies, Inc. 5,800.00 5884820 2206384 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
Pecision ircon Unit (PACU)
ot igi ficate for Secure Email (S/MIME
2019APP201 20191APP121 AMP-009 QN 2019-0013-JAN foanizos |11t Subscpton vf Digial Cerpificats for Secure Bl IS MIMES for FMIO MISS 539 09-Jan-19 01-Feb-19 979,776,00 783,820.80 GMO Globalsign, Inc. 195,955.20 5950703 2206388 04-Moar-19 04-Mar-19
Ombudsman Officials and Employees
20191APPO61 AMP-010 QN 2019:-0005-JAN | €0-19-12-054 |5 pes. USB, 1668 0000 Proper 539 03-Jon-19 15-Feb-19 3,250.00 1,745.00 Wedingco Enterprise 1,505.00 5940569 2206500 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
2019/1APPO61 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN | €0-19-12-058 |10 pcs. USB, 1668 PAB 53.9 03Jan-19 15-Feb-19 10,500.00 3,490.00 Wedingco Enterprise 7,010.00 5940569 2206501 04-Mor-19 04-Mar-19
20191APPO61 AMP-010 QN 2019.00050AN | €0-19-12.071 |15 pes. USB, 1668 PMB 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 12,000.00 6,900.00 Gur Lavi Corporation 5,100.00 5940569 2206502 Mar-19 04-Mar-19
20191APPOG2 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN | €0-19-12-074 |4 pes. USB, 3268 PIAB-C 53.9 03-Jon-19 15-Feb-19 4,000.00 1,880.00 The Value Systems, Phis., Inc. 212000 5940569 2206503 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
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CODE Procurement Program/Projsct PMO End-User Sl Actual Procurement Activity ABC (Php) Contract Cost (Php) REMARKS
Procurement
Purch: R t {q
SPPMP No. APP No. Ref. Code BAC RESO No. Reference No. rshase Reques Posting of RFQ/IB Award Date (Column L) (Column M) Award (Contractor/Supplier) SAVINGS FAILURE (Columnp) |  PVIGEPS Posting RHAGESS Auried Deta possed Date posted
No. reference number Notice number (PhilGEPS) (OMmB ws)
20191APPO62 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN €0-19-12-065 |8 pes. USB, 3268 PIAB-F 58.9 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 8,000.00 4,392.00 Wedingco Enterprise 3,608.00 5940569 2206504 04-Moar-19 04-Mar-19
e W 0 -
20191APPO62 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN €0-19-12-023 |63 pes. USB, 3268 FIO 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 50,400.00 " 0. 0( 5940569
il f canve i - pliar h
20191APP062 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN €0-19-12-055 |3 pes. USB, 32G8 00DO Proper 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 2,100.00 ! 1 5 0. 00 5940569
e SRS £
20191APPOG2 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-0AN | €0-19-12-067 |5 pes. UsB, 3268 PAMO 1 53.9 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 10,000.00 2,575.00 The Value Systems, Phils., Inc. 7,425.00 5940569 2206505 04-Mar-19
2019IAPP062 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN €0-19-12-072 |10 pes. USB, 3268 PMB 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 16,000.00 The Value Systems, Phis., Inc. 9,020.00 5940569 2206506 04-Mor-19
20191APPO63 AMP-010 QN 2019-00050AN | €0-19-12:056 |3 pes, USB, 6468 0000 Proper 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 3,600.00 277200 The Value Systems, Phils, Inc. 828.00 5940569 2206507
2019IAPPO52 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN €0-19-12-021 |57 units External Drive, 1 TB FlO 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 228,000.00 f . " /V p . 28,000.0C 5940569
i 20191APPO52 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005JAN | €0-19-12050 |1 unit External Drive, 178 OMB Security 53.9 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 3,500.00 3,350.00 Microbase, Inc. 150,00 5940569
2019/APPOS2 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005JAN | €0-19-12-066 |9 units External Drive, 176 PIABF 53.9 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 31,500.00 30,150.00 Micrabase, Inc. 1,350.00 5940569
Faulure of canvass; bids non-compliant with
20191APPO51 AMP-010 €0-19-12-063 |1 unit External Drive, 4 T8 PIAB-D 539 03 Jan 19 15 Feb 19 14,000.00 3 5 " i v 14,000.0C 5940569
: L
20191APPOS9 AMP-010 QN 2019.0005.0AN | €0-19-12053 |11 UPS/UPS Battery 0000 Proper 53.9 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 38,500.00 37,015.00 Gur Lavi Corporation 1,485.00 5940569 2206510 04-Mar-19
2019/APPOSO AMP-010 QN 2019-0005.0AN | 01912022 |10 UPS Fio 53.9 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 40,000.00 35,000.00 Gur Lavi Corporation 5,000.00 5940569 2206511 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
20191APP123 AMP-006 QN 2019-0005-JAN €0-19-12-041 1 pc. Adobe Photoshop, System SoD 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 30,000.00 27,000.00 Gur Lovi Corp. NOTE: cancelled PO 3,000.00 5940569 2206512 04-Mor-19
20191APPO57 AMP-010 QN 2019.00054AN | €0-19-12-040 |1 unit Monolaser Printer miss 53.9 03-Jan-18 15-Feb-19 16,000.00 15,000.00 Gur Lovi Corporation 1,000.00 5940569 2206513 04-Mar-19
Failure of canvass; bids non-cc th .
20191APP0O49 AMP-010 QN 2019-0005-JAN €0-19-12-020 |11 units Bady Cam / Portable Digital Video Recorder FO 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 132,000.00 % ’\ 5 v p 132,000.00 5940569
20191APPO45 AMP-006 QN 2019-0005-JAN C€0-19-12-045 |3 pes. Cell phone OMB Security 539 03-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 15,000.00 14,700.00 Gur Lovi Corp. NOTE: cancelled PO 300.00 5940569 2206514 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
lot Pr tive Mainte i ing i nd
2019APP206 AMP-011 QN 2019-0011-JAN €0-19-12-030 ; ;F Feintost Batorenasice of fuidting Srtictied Cabling I IDEG) FMIO NOD 53.9 17-Jan-19 15-Feb-19 670,800.00 595,000.00 Lightnet Connect Systems Corp, 75,800.00 5940569 2206739 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
2019APPO14 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN €0O-19-12-080 |2 units Clerical Chair PIAB-C 539 10-Jan-19 6,000.00 Follure of canvass (AABC) 6,000.00 5950503
2019APPO15 AMP-012 QN 20190006 AN | €0-19-12-077 |15 units Conference Chair PIAB-C 53.9 10-Jan-19 60,000.00 Foilure of convass (AAB 60,000.00 5950503
20194PP016 AMP-012 QN 20190006 AN | €0-19-12-079 |4 units Junior executive chair PIAB-C 53.9 10-4an-19 16,500.00 Foilure of canvass (AABC) 16,500.0¢ 5950503
2019APPO16 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C0O-19-12-042 |5 units Junior executive chair OLA Proper 539 10-Jan-19 22,500.00 Failure of canvass (Concelled per enduser) 2, 500.00 5950503
2019APPO16 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C0O-19-12-059 |8 units Junior executive chair PIAB-D 539 10-Jan-19 48,000.00 Failure of canvass (Conce o nduser) 48,000.0C 5950503
I
2019APPO16 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C€0-19-12-060 |4 units Junior executive chair PIAB-F 539 10-Jon-19 7,200.00 Failure of canvass (Cancelled per enduser) 7,200.00 5950503 i -
Bk s v | Sl o g g . s " o R M - = B _ T B
20194pPO18 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006JAN | €0-19-12-095 |1 unit Senior executive chair PIAB-D 53.9 10-Jan-19 28-Mar-19 8,000.00 6,000.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 2,000.00 5950503 2242360
2019APPO18 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN €0-19-12-068 |1 unit Senior executive chair PAMO | Proper 539 10-Jon-19 6,000.00 Failure of canvass (AABC) 6,000.00 5950503 | i
2019APPO19 AMP-012 QN 2019-00061AN | €0-19-12-051 |20 units Stack-up chair 00DO Proper 53.9 10-Jan-19 28Mar19 50,000.00 26,000.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 24,000.00 5950503
2019APP020 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006JAN | €0-19-12.078 |2 units Visitors Chair PIAB-C 53.9 10-an-19 6,000.00 Foillre of canvass (AABC 6,000.0¢ 5950503
2019APP028 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C€0-19-12-039 |1 unit Lateral steel cabinet (3 Layers) Mmiss 539 10-Jon-19 10,000.00 Failure of canvass (N8R} 10,000.00 5950503
AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN €0-19-12-061 |4 units Steel file cabinet PIAB-F 539 10-Jan-19 18,000.00 Foilure of canvas: led pe 18,000.0¢ 5950503
2019APP035 AvP-012 QN 20190006 AN | €0-19-12-044 |1 unit Steel Open type sheves OMB Security 539 10-4an-19 28Mar-19 13,000.00 6,500.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 6,500.00 5950503
AMP-012 QN 20190006 AN | €0-19-12.062 |1 unit Steel storage cabinet PIAB-F 53.9 10-4an-19 5,000.00 5950503
2019APPO37 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C0O-19-12-043 3 units Steel storage cobinet 2-door OLA Proper 539 10-Jan-19 24,000.00 Failure of canvass (AAS( 24,000.00 5950503
2019APP0O40 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN €0-19-12-075 |2 units Clerical Table PIAB-C 539 10-Jan-19 15,000.00 vilure of (NBR 15,000.00 5950503
AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C0O-19-12-094 |8 units Computer table PIAB-D 539 10-Jan-19 24,000.00 Failure of canvass (Con fuse 4,000.00 5950503
2019APP041 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C€0-19-12-063 |4 units Computer table PIAB-F 53.9 10-Jan-19 8,000.00 Failt f (Ca fled p i 5950503
AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C€0-19-12-069 |5 units Junior executive table PMB 539 10-Jan-19 35,000.00 ure of canvass (F ev qu y 000.0% 5950503
X = pere e
2019APP044 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006JAN | €0-19-12-052 |5 units Junior executive table, mefamine 2 detached mobile 0000 Proper 53.9 104an-19 28-Mar-19 57,500.00 50,000.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 7,500.00 5950503
2019APP0O45 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C0-19-12-064 |4 units Junior executive table PIAB-F 539 10-Jon-19 30,000.00 Failure of ass (NBR, 00.0¢ 5950503
2019APPO45 AMP-012 QN 2019-0006-JAN C€0-19-12-076 |4 units Junior executive table PIAB-C 539 10-Jon-19 30,000.00 Fallure of convass (NBR, X 5950503
20194PP047 AMP-012 QN 20190006 AN | €0-15-12-093 |1 unit Senior executive table PIAB-D 53.9 10Jon-19 28-Mar-19 11,000.00 10,000.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 1,000.00 5950503 2242364 01-4pr-19 01-4pr-19
One (1) lot Annual Comprehensiy it istir /
2019APP202 20191APPO04 AMP-013 QN 2019-0010-JAN G raiana | nonal cani s [dingpe of SRsting ot FMIO NOD 539 09-Jan-19 28-Mar-19 880,000.00 700,000.00 | Integrated Energy Systems & Resources, Inc. 180,000.00 5950652 2242224 01-Apr-19 01-4pr-19
inernet Protocol Private Branch Exchange (IPPBX)
¥ . GAD A T-shi the National W 's Month
2019APP236 AMP-015 QN 2019-0017-FEB co19.02-129 |1A00PCs VO s rihe e Woen OMB GFPS 539 13-Feb-19 18-Feb-19 420,000.00 305,200.00 Avecilla Trading 114,800.00 6019151 2206770 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
Celebration (0131 March 2019)
2019APPO09 AMP-016 QN 2019-0019-FEB €0-19.01-107 |576 rolls Customized Transparent Tape OMB-Proper 539 13-Feb-19 21-Feb-19 63,360.00 51,148.80 RBLG Enterprises 12,211.20 6020475 2206782 04-Mar-19 04-Mar-19
(Meals for the Conduct of 5th Campus Integrity Crusaders (CICs)
20194PP216 €0-19-10-006 | Congress ~ National Capital Region to be held on 07 March 2019 (Lot PACPO CCB 539 08-Feb-19 21-feb19 279,500,00 253,700.00 Zenith Holdings Corporation 25,800.00 6016007 2206798 04Mar-19 04-Mar-19
201914PP125 AMP-017 QN 2019-0015-FE8 | 3 oA i &
Meals for the Conduct of 5th Campus Integrity Crusaders (CICs)
2019APP216 €0-19-10-006 | Congress - National Capital Region to be held on 07 March 2019 (Lot PACPO CCB 53.9 08.Feb-19 21.Feb-19 365,500.00 322,500.00 Sealine Catering Food Services 43,000.00 05-Mar-19
2)
1 lot 10,000 km. with House of Investments, Inc. (Isuzu
2019APP156 AMP-018 2019-0027-FEB | €0-19-02-132 i GSD Motorpool 50 (b) 06-Mar-19 18,000.00. 10,500.00. 7,500.00 Mar- Mar-
o of Defective / Worn-out Parts of one (1) unit fsuzu D-max i & Commonwealth) FE e i
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CODE Procurement Program/Project PMO End-User Mogso Actual Procurement Activity ABC (Php) Contract Cost (Php) REMARKS
Procurement
P P i il
SPPMP No. APP No. Ref. Code BAC RESO No. Reference No. Hechass Reqnast Posting of RFQ/IB Award Date (Column L) (Column M) Award (Contractor/Supplier) SAVINGS FAILURE (Column P) hHGERS Rosing RGPS Awiel Date posted Date postad
No. reference number | Notice number (PhilGEPS) (OMB W)
v cremioa s wLEES
100,000 k. Preventive Maintenance Scheduling with the Check-up
2019APP156 AMP-03-019 €0-1903-179 | Brake System Parts of one (1) unit Toyota Land Cruiser SHZ-129/EBZ- GSD Motorpool 50 (b) 11-Mar-19
an Tzl?—Dil‘l;;vAAR 409 56,479.36 54,164.00) Toyota Otis, Inc. 2,315.36 2228464 21-Mar-19 21-Mar-19
ote: 1 lo
; i ing with
AMP.03.019 €0-19.03.180 15,000 km. Preventive Maintenance Scheduling with the Replacement 65D Motorpool 50(b) 11-Mar-19
of Defective / Worn-out Parts of one (1) unit Toyota Innova A31964
2019APPO78 AMP-03.020 €0-19-01-104 |4 units Headset with Mic MISS SDD 539 14-Feb19 01-Apr-19 10,000.00 7,80000(  Richmark Computer Sales & Services 2,200.00 03-Apr-19
2019APP166 AMP-03.020 €0-19-01-108 |1 unit External Drive 2T8 0000 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 6,500.00 5,060.00 Infobahn Communications, Inc. 1,440.00 03-Apr-19
2019APP166 AMP-03020 | QN2019-0025FEB | C€0O-19.01-110 |2 units External Portable HDD (27B) PAB 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 13,000.00 10,120.00 Infobahn Communications, Inc. 2,880.00 03-Apr-19
2019APP192 AMP-03-020 €O-19-01-115 |1 pe. USB Flash Drive OMB Security 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 600.00 450.00 Infobahn Communications, Inc. 150.00 03-Apr-19
2019APP189 AMP-03-020 C€0-19-02-125 |1 unit Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) FIO GIB-E 53.9 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 3,200.00 2,838.00 Infobahn Communications, Inc. 362.00 03-Apr-19
2019APPO0Y AMP-03.021 €0-19-01-109 103 units Staple Remover FIO 53.9 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 103,000.00] 80,340.00 RBLG Enterprises 22,660.00 6025154 2246225 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPO09 AMPO3.021 | oo ooanrea | COT2OLAI3. [Bunits Puncher (Heavy duty) CRD 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 3,840.00 3,440.00 RBLG Enterprises 6025154 2246226 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPO09 AMP-03-021 €O-19-01-112 |20 units Stapler CRD 53.9 14.Feb-19 01-Apr-19 13,200.00 RBLG Enterprises 6025154 2246227 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPO8S AMP-03-021 €0-19-01-114 |5 pes. Numbering Machine CRD 539 14.Feb-19 01-Apr-19 16,500.00 RBLG Enterprises 6025154 2246228 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
s FILGEPS =
2019APPO72 AMP-03.022 €0-1901-117 |2 units High quality electric stand fan OMB Security 53.9 15-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 10,000.00 9,880.00 RBLG Enterprises 120.00 ; at o reat (50K | 03-Apr19
b o0 S L il i L
= 3 2 Tz . o b Ty SRR ok TR 3 o, R R R & 3 & i o
2019APPOB3 AMP-03-022 QN 2019-0024-FE8 | €0-1901-119 |1 pe. Wall clock OMB Security 539 15-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 4,000.00 3,760.00 RBLG Enterprises 240,00 ) it s ) 1 o3mpr1o
reat L
20195PPMPOOL 2019APP111 AMP-03-022 €0-19.02-122 |1 unit Vacuum cleaner PBD 539 15-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 2,000.00 Failure of canvass (NCTS) 000.00 [ i
2019APPOA1 AMP-03-023 €0O-19-01-111 |2 units Computer table CRD 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 6,800.00 4,000.00 New A.G. Stylist Furniture 2,800.00 6025196
2019APPO32 AMP-03.023 CO-19-01-116 |1 unit Steel file, 4 drawer w/ roller OMB Security 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 3,000.00 Fallur 6025196 ,
2019APP023 AMP-03.023 | QN2019-0026-FEB | €O-19-01-119 |1 unit Mobile Pedestal OMB Security 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 3,500.00 2,500.00 See Manufacturing Contractor 1,000.00 6025196 2246312 03-Apr-19
2019APPO38 AMP-03-023 €0-19-02-123 |3 units Steel storgae cabinet, 3 drawer OLA 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 24,000.00 17,988.00 See Manufacturing Contractor 6,012.00 6025196 2246313 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPO31 AMP-03-023 €0-19-02-124 |4 units Steel filing cabinet, 4 drawers OLA 539 14-Feb-19 01-Apr-19 40,000.00 27,200.00 See Manufacturing Contractor 12,800.00 6025196 2246314 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
One (1) lot One Year Renewal of Anti-virus (Symantec Endpoint .
ABC for QN 2019- C for QN 2019-
2019APP200 20191APP120 QN 2019-0012-JAN €0-19-12-037 | Protection) Software for Desktop and Laptop Computers (For 724 Miss NOD 539 10-Jon-19 i M;;’MAR Failure of canvis <5 Aza ;Z’A‘:ARZ o 5950679
units) (1st canvass) (see QN 2019-0016-FEB for 2nd canvass) :
One (1)lot One Year Renewal of Antivirus (Symantec Endpoint o
ABC for QN 2019.
20194PP200 20191APP120 QN 2019-0016-FEB | €0-19-12037 |Protection) Software for Desktop and Laptop Computers (For 724 MISS NOD 539 12-Feb-19 e “ ;;’MM Failure of canvas: o AZZ ; ;’3':”2”” 6015982
units) (2nd canvass) (see QN 2019-0028-MAR for 3rd canvass) 4
1lot One Year Renewal of Anti-Virus (Symantec Endpoint Protection)
2019APP200 20191APP120 AMP-03-024 | QN 2019-0028-MAR | €0-19.12.037 |Software for Desktop and Laptop Computers (For 724 units) (3rd MiISs NOD 53.9 01-Mar-19 01-Apr-19 422,245.00 398,200.00 Aduance Solutions, Inc. 24,045.00 6060622 2245802 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
canvass)
2019APPOS7 AMP-03-025 €0-1912-024 |1 pe. Corkboard FIO | Proper 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 20000 180.00] RBLG Enterprises 20,00 5950558 2245896 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
L et w5l ’ : bt i | S e 2 o Ml s i S : i S e s haiion NUEIR oo dhaciintnl s
2019APPO71 AMP-03-025 €0-19-12025 |11 units Electric stand fan HO 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 99,000.00 48,950.00 RBLG Enterprises 50,050.00 5950558 2245897 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPO71 AMP-03-025 €0O-19-12:070 |2 units Electric stand fan PIAB-C 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 3,000.00 2,960.00 RBLG Enterprises 40.00 5950558 2245898 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPOBY AMP-03-025 €0-19-12-026 |16 units High velocity fan, desk type FIO 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 80,000.00 26,972.80 RBLG Enterprises 53,027.20 5950558 2245899 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPOS0 AMP-08-025 €0-19-12-047 |1 pe. Magnetic white board OMB Security 539 09-1an-19 01-Apr-19 900.00 680,00 RBLG Enterprises 22000 5950558 2245900 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APP009 AMP-03-025 €0-19-12027 |29 pes. Numbering machine, Heavy duty FIO 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 290,000.00! Failure of canvass (N 290,000.0¢ 5950558 -
QN 2019-0007-JAN
2019APPO09 AMP-03-025 €0-19-12-057 |1 pc. Numbering machine 00DO Proper 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 3,500.00 ailure of e 3,500.0¢ 5950558
2019APP009 AMP-03-025 €0-19-12.049 |1 pe. Paper cutter OMB Security 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 1,000,00 980,00 RBLG Enterprises 20,00 5950558
2019APPO9S AMP-03.025 €0-19-12-028 |5 units Push cart, heavy duty F10 539 09-4an-19 01-Apr-19 25,000.00/ Failure of canvass (NCTS| 00.0¢ 5950558 - .
AMP-03-025 €0-19-12.048 |1 pe. Self inking stamp OMB Security 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 1,000.00 980.00 RBLG Enterprises 2000 5950558 2245902 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPO09 AMP-03-025 €0-19-12-029 |7 units Stapler, Heavy duty GIB-F 539 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 14,000.00 13,860.00 RBLG Enterprises 140.00 5950558 2245903 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APPO0Y AMP-03-025 CO-19-12-046 |1 pe. Tape dispenser OMB Security 09-Jan-19 01-Apr-19 200.00 188.00 RBLG Enterprises 12.00 5950558 2245904 03-Apr-19 03-Apr-19
2019APP222 AMP-03-026 €0-19-03-189 |1 LOT Meals Basic Excel Training OMB-Proper, NIC 14-Mar-19 19-Mar-19
5 QN 2019-0032-MAR i 125,000.00/ 125,000.00 sealine Catering Food Services 6094222 2225262 19-Mar-19 19-Mar-19
2019APP224 AMP-03-026 €0-1903-190 |and Meals for Intermediate Excel Training OMB-Proper, NIC 539 14-Mar-19 19-Mar-19
1 lot Meals (AM & PM Snack and Lunch] for 40 pax for the conduct of
20185PPMPO04 AMP-03.027 | QN2019-0033MAR [ C€O-19-03-188 [Training on Cyber Crime & its Prevention to be held on 26-28 March OMB-Proper, NIC 539 14-Mar-19 19-Mar-19 60,000.00, 60,000.00 sealine Catering Food Services - 6094252 2225370 19-Mar-19 19-Mar-19
2019)
12 pes. 18mm x 4 x 8 Marine Plywood (Almasia Yeneer or its i §
equivalent) * Must be compliant with BPS-DT! Standards including PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 28-Mar-19 32,400.00. 17,568.00 Viva Sales Enterprises 14,832.00
i Thickness Tolerance Compliance el
S pes. 6mm x 4' x 8 Marine Plywood (Almasia Yeneer or its equivalent) ‘ :
* Must be compliant with BPS-DTI Standards including Thickness PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 5,000.00 ailure of ca . .
Tolerance Compliance a1
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Mod:
CODE Procurement Program/Project PMO End-User et Actual Procurement Act ABC (Php) Contract Cost (Php) REMARKS
Procurement
Purch: Ri t il
SPPMP No. APP No. Ref. Code BAC RESO No. Reference No. UeRee esues Posting of RFQ/IB | Award Date (Column L) (Column M) Award (Contractor/Supplier) SAVINGS FAURE Clynpy | TPUCERSRoming | RuRGERS huand | Dtepmsned Date pasted
No. reference number Notice number (PhilGEPS) (OMB WS)
7 pes. 2" x 3" x 10’ Red Lavan Lumber (KD) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 2,800.00 Fallure of canv (AAB
3 pes. 17 x 30" x 10 Baseboard PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 2,760.00 ilure of canvass (NCTS)
2 liters Wood Glue (Stickwell o its equal) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 256.00 Failure of canvass (AABC)
2 liters Wood Stain (Oak) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 242.00 ailure of canvass (AABC)
1 liter Wood Filler (Shuretite or its equal) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 228.00 Failure of canvass (AAB!
2019APP140 AMP.03.028 | QN2019-0021-F6B | C€0-19-01-105
3 meters Polyurethane Sanding Sealer PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 261.00 Failure of canvass (AABC
3 liters Polyurethane Top Coat Sealer PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 777.00 Failure of canva
8 meters Sand Paper # 180 (3M or its equal) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 1,840.00 Failure of canvass (NCTS)
8 meters Sand Paper # 100 (3M o its equal) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 28-Mar-19 1,840.00 1,36000 Boston Builders Center 480.00
1 kilo Finishing Nails # 2 PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 28-Mar-19 75.00 72.00 Boston Builders Center 3.00 . O1Apr-19
s R AR s stle Ui WAL e - 52 ! & i e
1 kilo Finishing Nails # 1% PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 28-Mar-19 75.00 74.00 Boston Builders Center 1.00 £ 01-Apr-19
.
025 Kilo Finishing Nails # 1 PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 28-Mar-19 1875 18.00 Boston Builders Center 075 ’ 01-Apr-19
&
20185PPMP002 AMP-03:029 | QN2019-0030-MAR | €0-19:02-167 |1 unit Refrigerator OMB-Proper 539 06-Mar-19 28-Mar-19 42,000.00 38,350.00 ) Sales Center 3,650.00 01-Apr-19
1 pc, 18mm x 4' x 8' Marine Plywood (Almasia Yeneer or its PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 2,700.00| 1,890.00 Viva Sales Enterprises 81000 ) 08-Apr-19
1 pe. 6mm x 4' x 8 Marine Plywood (Almasia Yeneer of ts equivalent) | ~ PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 1,000.00 620,00 Viva Sales Enterprises 38000 " -
AR g 35 i S Y AT i I i 5
2 pes. 2° x 3" x 10 Red Lauan Lumber (KD) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 800.00 762,00 Viva Sales Enterprises 38.00 ~
2 pes. 17 x 30" x 10" Baseboard PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 1,840.00 Failure of canvass (NBR) 1,840.00 . .
.
i .
1 lter Wood Glue (Stickwell or ts equal) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 12800 123.00 Viva Sales Enterprises 5.00 .
] 2010mpp130 AMP-03-030 |  ON2019-0022-FEB - e — — 08-Apr-19
1 liter Wood Stain (Oak) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 121.00 117.70 Viva Sales Enterprises 330
- - R o - o
1 meter Polyurethane Sanding Sealer PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 87.00 87.00 ‘ -
Lliter Polyurethane Top Coat Sealer PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 259.00] 259.00 Viva Sales Enterprises i i
2 meters Snad Paper # 180 (3M o its equal) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 46000 310,00 Viva Sales Enterprises 150,00 08-Apr-19
2 meters Snad Paper # 100 (3M or its equal) PAMO PIAB-C 539 13-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 6000 31000 Viva Sales Enterprises 150,00 08-Apr-19
110t 75,000 ki PMS with Check-up Brake Systems Parts and House of Investments, Inc. (isuzu
2019APP156 AMP-03.031 | QN2019-0036-MAR | (C0-19-03-200 GSD Motorpool 50 (b) 05-Apr-19 7,021.69 7,021.69 ! Apr i
of Defective / Worn-out Parts of 1 unit Isuzu Alterra i i Commonwealth) . R o T
lot 55 I -Asi iptic iths) Lay d
2019APP149 AMP-03-032 | QN 2019-0034-MAR | €O-19-03-196 jlum ; m‘:cc: Adis Oriine utscintie 112 Moot bans S RSSB Library 50(c) 05-Apr-19 350,000.00 283,852.80 €D Technologies Asia, Inc. 66,147.20 . 2251048 08-Apr-19 08-Apr-19
110t 55 1Ds CO-Asia (Lex Libris) Subscription (12 Months) Philippine
2019APP150 AMP-03-033 QN 2019-0035-MAR C€0-19-03-197 RSSB Librai 50 05-Apr-19 140,000.00 118,440 i , X -Apr- -Apr-
i wti litapsudeoe Y © pr- 00 €D Technologies Asia, Inc. 21,560.00 2251001 08-Apr-19 08-Apr-19
2019APP147 AMP03:034 | QN2019.0038MAR | C0-19-03-198 |Various Books (33 items) RSSB Library 50(c) 17-Apr-19 128,696.00 128,696.00 Rex Bookstore, Inc. z . . 2261157 22-Apr-19 22-Apr-19
2018APPO26, C0-19.02-141 | One (1) set Sofa 0000 539 32,500.00) 23,00000] “New AG Stylist Furniture 9,500.00 6121953 2277248 08-May-19 08 May-19
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Mode of =
CODE Procurement Program/Project PMO End-User oeee Actual Procurement Activity ABC (Php) Contract Cost (Php) REMARKS
Procurement
PhIIGEPS Posti PhIIGEPS Award | Date posted
SPPMP No. APP No. Ref. Code BACRESO No. Reference No. i Hedmt: Posting of RFQ/IB Award Date (Column L) (Column M) Award (Contractor/Supplier) SAVINGS FAILURE (Column P) 3 uros 4 ks Y apare Date posted
No. reference number | Notice number (PhilGEPS) (OMB ws)
2018APP043 €0-19-02-150 |1 set Conference table with chairs PAB 53.9 75,000.00 55,000.00 New AG Stylst Furniture 20,000.00 6121953 2271249 08-May-19 08-May-19
2018APP039 AMP-04.035 | QN2019-0040MAR | C€O-19-02-155 |1 unit Steel storage cabinet PIEMS PAMB 539 340 18,000.00 13,000.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 5,000.00 6121953 2277250 08-May-19 08-May-19
2018APPO41 C0-19-02-158 |1 unit Computer table PIEMS 53.9 1,500.00 1,500.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 6121953 2277251 08-May-19 08-May-19
2018APPO33 €0-19-02-159 |2 units Steel file cabinet PIEMS PAMB 53.9 22-Apr-19 23-Apr-19 26,000.00 12,096.00 New AG Stylist Furniture 13,904.00 6121953 2277252 08-May-19 08-May-19
GEPS p
2019APP156 AMP-04-036 QN 2019-0045-APR CO-19:04-233 [25/000 Prevertive Scheduling with o GSD Motorpool 50 (b) 03-May-19 25,081.22 23,886.88 Toyota Otis, Inc. 1,194.34 Sire 2279612 10-May -19 10-May -19
Defective / Worn-out Parts of one (1) unit Toyota Innova £
1 lot Publication in the Newspaper of General Circulation in the
Philippines of Memorandum Circular No. 1 series of 2019, entitled
"Amended Guidelines on the transmittal of Statement of Assets,
2019APP144 AMP-04-037 | QN 2019-0056-APR €0-19-04-244 | Liabilties, and Net Worth (SALNs) and Disclosures of Business Interests CcRD 539 22-Apr-19 23-Apr-19 12,096.00 12,096.00|  The Manila Times Publishing Corporation 24-Apr-19
and Financial Connections to the Office of the Ombudsman as Required
under Section 8 of Republic Act No. 6713"; Size: 3 cols. x 30 cms.; Date
of Publication: 25 April 2019 (Thursday)
2019APP147 AMP-04-038 QN 2019-0055-APR €0-19-03-227 |Supreme Court Reports Annotated (SCRA) Volumes 834-850 (17 items) RSSB Library 50(c) 09-May-19 44,200.00 44,200.00 Central Book Supply, Inc. 2279669 10-May -19 10-May -19
2019APP096 AMP-04-039 QN 2019-0039-MAR C€0-19-03-193 | One (1) lot Queue Kiosk for PAB Clearance FMIO 539 27-Mar-19 08-May-19 250,000.00 195,000.00|  The Manila Times Publishing Corporation 55,000.00 2279523 10-May-19 10-May-19
15,000 Preventive Scheduling with of
-out P it Isuzu Fl House of Investments, Inc. (i
2019APP156 AMP-04.040 | QN 2019-0059-APR 01804040 § 7%t Ve Wty it Paria b 00s, (1) un/EJexizo Fietyupl aid 0000 GSD Motorpool 50 (b) 21-May-19 28,450.00 28,450.00 e B et oo (9120 2289856 21-May -19 21-May 19
i with of Defective / Commonwealth)
Worn-out Parts of one (1) unit Isuzu Flexitruck and
2019APPO45 AMP-04-041 | QN 2019-0050-APR C0-19-03-206 |2 units junior executive table e 0000 53.9 10-Apr-19 21-May-19 14,000.00 12,40000] see Manufacturing Contractor 2290056 21May19 | 21-May-19
AMP-04.041 | an €0-19-03-223 |1 uni utive chair O S 10-Apr-19 _21-May19 12,000.00 4,800, e Manufacturing Contractor i 6144141 2290057 2 21-May-19
20195PPMPO0S AMP-04-041 | QN 2019-0050-APR €0-19-03-224 |4 units junior executive chair IO 53.9 10-Apr-19 21-May-19 36,000.00 16,960.00 Gamma Line Enterprises 6144141 2290058 21-May-19 21-May-19
2019APP193 10 pes. 64GB USB 10,000.00 8,280.00 The Value Systems, Phils., Inc. 6122007 2289954 21-May-19 21-May-19
€0-19-02-178 RSSB S e 7 i
5 & Failure of canvass (for review of tech 00.0X 6122007 -
2019APP165 Atk | 1 unit External Drive, 1T8 &6 r . .
2019APP189 €0-1903-195 |3 units UPS RSSB Library B 1500000 10,995.00 The Value Systems, Phils., Inc. 4,005.00 i &k 6122007 228995 21May19 | 21May19
20195PPMPO0S €0-19-03-199 1,500 pes. Customized Folder with OMB Logo CRD 37,500.00 24,750.00 Amar Graphic Center 12,750.00 6122007 2289956 21-May-19 21-May-19
2019APP192 AMP-05043 | QN2019-0052-APR | €O-19-03-205 |3 pcs. UsB, 3268 PMB 539 11-Apr-19 29-May-19 2,100.00 1,468.50|  st. Francis Square Department Store, Inc. 63150 6146329 2301627 30-May-19 30-May-19
2019APP192 4 AMP-05043 | QN2019.0052.APR | C0-19-03:212 |63 pes. External USB Flash Drive Ao 539 | uapr1s | 29mayis  s0a0000f 2312541 MYITCEnterprises _ 2ans | euems I asowens 30May15 | 30May1
2019APP165 AMP-05043 | QN2019-0052-APR | CO-19-03-214 |57 pes. External Hard Disk Drive, 178 on 53.9 11-Apr-19 29-May-19 228,000.00 171,684.00 infobahn Communications, Inc. 56,316.00 6146329 2301629 30-May-19
2018APPO91 €0-19-02-173 | One (1) unit Paper shredder RSSB 53.9 97,000.00 Failure of canva jew of 00,0 6122054
2018APPO91 €0-19-02-154 |Two (2) units Paper shredder (Heavy duty) PIEMS PAMB 539 150,000.00 Failure of canvass (for review : 50,000.00 6122054
A ' 2018APPO83 AMP.0S.044 | ON2019.0042-MAR | CO-19:02:156 [Four (4) units Digital wall LED clock PIEMS PAMB 539 27-Mar-19 08-Apr-19 6,000.00 Failure of canvass (NCT 6,000.00 6122054
2018APPO74 €0-19-02-164 | One (1) unit Electric type writer CRD 539 30,000.00 Failure of canvass (NCT 500, 6122054 .
2018APPO76 €0-19-02-165 | One (1) unit Fax machine (heavy duty) CRD 539 15,000.00  1449500]  Pantronics Interational Corporation 505.00 6122054 27-May-19
€0-19-02-147 |One (1) unit Fax machine with Multi-function features PAB 539 18,000.00 14,495.00]  Pantronics International Corporation 3,505.00 6122054 27-May-19
€0-19-02-157 | One (1) unit Fax machine (Multi-function printer) PIEMS. 53.9 40,500.00 Failure of canvass (NCTS 40,500.0 6122054
1 lot Meals for the participants of "Training of Trainers for ITAPS ‘ ¥
2019APP227 AMP-05-045 | QN2019-0063-MAY | C€0-19-05-276 OMB-Proper, NIC 539 16:May-19 22-May-19 20,000.00 20,000.00 Sealine Catering Food Services - 22-May-19
Faciltators"(1 batch @ 20 pax/batch: May 27-28, 2019 ” g o i
019APPOT0 C0-19-02-169 |5 units Tower fan B 30,00000] 965000 Ambassador Appliances, Inc. TR R 2297388 _ 27May-19 27-May-19
-19-02- 10,000.00 6,800.00 Ambassador Appliances, Inc. 6122248 May- May-
! bl sl S R AMP05046 | ano19.0083 MAR " |2 1202170 IS units Electile fan, stand fype , e SRR A 539 27-Mar-19 27-May-19 b o Ambenades Aeplane, i s retE R SR ] B e
2019APP107 C0-19-02-187 |1 unit Televisionset, 40"Full HDLEDTV PIAB-B 20,000.00 15,240.00 Appliances, nc. | 4,760.00 i 6122248 2297390 27-May-19 27-May-19
2019APP099 CO-19-02-186 |1 unit Refrigerator PAB 20,000.00 15,815.00 Ambassador Appliances, Inc. 4,185.00 6122248 2297391 27-May-19 27-May-19
1 lot Meals for the participants of "Cyber Crime Training" (3 batches @
20185PPMPOAT AMP-05047 | QN2019-0064-MAY | CO-19:05-275 |120 pax/batch"May 29-31, 2019, October 16-18, 2019 & December 04- [  OMB-Proper, NIC 539 17-May-19 27-Mar-19 180,000.00 162,000.00 sealine Catering Food Services 18,000,00 6198502 2297257 27-May-19 27-May-19
019
2019APPOS3 AMP-05048 | QN2019-0046-APR | CO-19-03-217 |One (1) unit Aircon (Spit type) PAB 539 10-Apr-19 27-May-19 40,000.00 35,500.00 Viva Sales Enterprises 4,500.00 30-May-19
ure o ca N v
2 [ 539 132,000.00 fiant with tect f o 6144020
2019APPOS3 A R €0-19-03-216 |11 pes. Body camera / Portable digital video recorder hvs T :
20185PPMPO11 2019APPOB6. €0-19-03-222 |4 pes. Lapel microphone ccB 539 100,000.00 76,250.00 FJ Sales Center 23,750.00 6144020 30-May-19 30-May-19
20195PPMPO21 2019APP097 €0-19-04-238 |1 unit Refrigerator 1AB 539 16,500.00 16,350.00 F) Sales Center 150,00 6166374 2319763 17:un-19 14-Jun-19
€0-19-04-251 |2 units Electric typewriter FMIO Cashier 539 35,995.00 35,995.00 Red-com Enterprises 6166374 2319764 14Jun19
20195PPMPO37 AMP-05050 | QN2019-0058-APR | CO-19-04-257 |1 unit Money Counting Machine - Coins FMIO Cashier 539 26-Apr-19 11un-19 8,800.00 : it 6166374 o
20195PPMPO36 €0-19-04-256 |3 units Puncher - Heavy duty FMIO Cashier 539 4,500,00 2,70000]  Red-com Enterprises 1,800.00 6166374 2319765 17-Jun-19 14Jun-19
20195PPMPO32 €0-19-04-252 |1 uniit Cutter - Heavy duty FMIO Cashier 539 13,588.00 12,350.00 Red-com Enterprises 1,238.00 6166374 2319766 17-un-19 14-Jun-19
20185PPMPO14 AMP-05-051 | QN 2019-0054-APR €0-1903-229 |7 units Uninterruptible power supply OMB Proper 539 22.Apr-19 07-Jun-19 28,000.00 25,655.00 The Value Systems, Phils, Inc. 2,345.00 07-Jun19
lure df ca
-19- OMB-Py 539 7,500.00 " 1 6157881
20185PPMPO1S i SR e C0-19-03-230 |1 unit Heavy duty push cart roper 2280019 S :
20185PPMPO16 €0-19-03-231 |10 units Junior executive chair OMB-Proper 539 45,000.00 33,880.00 See Manufacturing Contractor 11,120.00 6157881
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Mode of

CODE Procurement Program/Project PMO End-User Actual Procurement Activity ABC (Php) Contract Cost (Php) REMARKS
Procurement
Purchase Request PhilGEPS Posti PhIlGEPS
SPPMP No. APP No. Ref. Code BAC RESO No. Reference No. M e Posting of RFQ/IB | Award Date (Column L) (Column M) Award (Contractor/Supplier) SAVINGS FAILURE (Column P) g Sl HGEES Bvied Pats penfed Dite pasted
No. reference number | Notice number (PhilGEPS) (OMB ws)
i
One (1) lot Supply, Delivery and Installation of Accessories and
20185PPMPO18 2019APP128 AMP-05-053 | QN 2019-0057-APR €0-19-02-143 |Furniture and Fixtures for the Research and Special Studies Bureau RSSB 53.9 24-Apr-19 345,822.00 240,000.00 Roseco Marketing Ventures 105,822.00 6161974 2315427 10-un-19 o1-Jun-19
(RssB)
silure of canvass (Incomplete technical
119-03- < X May- s, 00.0¢
2019APP163 AMP0s.0s4 | aN 20190061 may | CO1903:208  [One (1) set Document camera OMB-Proper, NIC 539 07-May-19 35,000.00 s ‘ 6181459
2019APPO61 €0-19-03-211 [one (1) pc. DSLR Camera OMB-Proper, NIC 53.9 07-May-19 11-May-19 150,000.00 95,999.00 Avid Sales Corporation 54,001.00 6181459 2319709 17-Jun-19 14-jun-19
2019APP156 AMFOG-0S5 |  ON2018-0067-MAY | Co19:05-273 |1 108 25:0001km Preventive Maintenance Scheduliag with réplacement | | p pyoeorpaot 50(b) 119un-19 14,375.00 8,300.00 Diamond Motor Corporation 6,075.00 2319910 17-1un-19 14-Jun-19
of defective/worn-out parts of one (1) unit Mitsubishi Montero Sport
2019APPO10 AMP-05-056 Authority 19041 €0-19-02-161  |Fifty (50) boxes of Ombudsman Clearance Form PAB Clearance 53.5 11-Jun-19 550,000.00 500,000.00/ National Printing Office 50,000.00 1998184 17-Jun-19
One (1) fot Meals (Snacks and Lunch) for the Training on Foundations of
2019APP156 AMP-06.058 | QN2019-0068-MAY | CO-19-05274 [Shorthand (3 batches: Batch 1: June 24-28, 2019, 53 pax; Batch 2: NIC 539 30-May-19 214un-19 362,500.00 326,250.00 Sealine Catering Food Services 36,250.00 6224822 2326227 21-un-19 21un-19
August 5-9, 2019, 49 pax; Batch 3: October 7-11, 2019, 43 pax)
One (1) lot Meals (Snacks and Lunch) of the 984 participants of the 10
2019APP217 AMP-06-061 QN 2019-0071-JUN E0:19.08. 705, || eicins SERAoY btvgrty Crug lers Orlantations sl Planaing PACPO CCB 539 11-Jun-19 26-Jun-19 295,200.00 255,840.00 sealine Catering Food Services 39,360.00 6246118 2332184 26-Jun-19 26-Jun-19
p of the newly-elected CIC Officers and designated Advisers to
be held on July 2019
20195PPMPO42 QN 2019-0066-MAY | CO-19-05-277 |Three (3) units Stainless Steel Garbage Bins FMIO MiSs 539 31-May-19 21,000.00 Failure of canva 21,000.00
2019APPOS0 QN 2019-0069-MAY | €O-19-05-270 [One (1) pc. Heavy duty paper shredder OMB-Security 539 31-May-19 10,000.00 Failure of canva 10,000.00
12,198,928.07 | 8,168,569.38 1,762,342.64 2,268,016.05 66.96% 18.59%
ABC Contract Award Savings Failure Percentage of contract | Percentage of
award to ABC failure to ABC
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities 12,198,928.07